Questions to Ask
litecontrol.com
Type:
Project:
litecontrol.com
Mod2
W-ID-4600
Wall-Mounted Indirect/Direct

(102)
 Specifications
  Ordering guide
1.120 or 277 volt?   2. Row information, including desired fixture lengths?
3. White, LiteColor, or special color?  4. Tandem wiring?  5. Other options?
litecontrol.com
Click on
Quick Find
litecontrol.com
litecontrol.com
 . . . an employee owned company
100  Hawks  Avenue      Hanson      MA      02341      781 294 0100      FAX 781 293 2849      info@litecontrol.com      litecontrol.com
Individual Fixture - 3', 4', 6' and 8'
 Diffusers
BA Blade Baffle, Metallic Gray. 3/8" high and 1/2" OC, steel, flush to bottom of fixture housing.
BW Blade Baffle, White. 3/8" high and 1/2" OC, steel, flush to bottom of fixture housing.
SGL Soft Glow Lens. Extruded, frosted acrylic, flush to bottom of fixture housing.
 Ballast options
Specify in place of ELB or LP/ELB, contact factory for availability/compatibility with lamping:
DA/ELB  Advance Mark VII Dimming Ballast.
HEL/ELB  Osram Sylvania Dimming Ballast.
ECO/ELB  Lutron ECO-10 Dimming Ballast.
 Other options
LP/EF     Low-profile Emergency Fluorescent Ballast.  Battery-powered ballast from a UL Listed
  manufacturer will operate one lamp for 1 1/2 hours.
F     Fuse.  Slow or fast blow, determined  by Litecontrol.
ILO/XA  Indirect Lens option. Diagonal 3/16" conical prisms,  .100" thick extruded acrylic.
ILO/PAT 19  Indirect Lens options. 3/16" square prisms, .156" thick extruded acrylic.
ILO/FP  Indirect Lens options. White acrylic, .100" thick.
 Planning for Installation
WALL BRACKET
Individual Fixture - 2'
LC
LC
4 1/4"
(108)
3 1/4"
(83)
3 1/2"
(89)
7/16"
(11)
4 1/4"
(108)
1/4"
(6)
3 1/4"
(83)
24"
(610)
4 1/2"
(114)
    36",  48",  72",  and 96"